
6th Grade Girls Basketball Schedule

Day/Date Location Opponent Time

Tue Sept 10 MBS Mercy (W) 7:15

Thu Sept 19 MBS St. Theresa 7:15

Mon Sept 23 MBS St. Aloysius 7:15

Wed Sept 25 SH Sacred Heart 7:15

Wed Oct 2 MBS St. George 7:15

Fri Oct 11 John St. John 6:30

Tue Oct 15 MBS SJV 7:15

Tue Oct 22 CPC Cath Pointe Coupee 6:30

Mon Oct 28 MBS St. Jude 7:15

Wed Oct 30 Mercy Mercy (B) 6:30

Go Pelicans!


